

Particulars	No.	Amount
J. Tax 2%	—	65522.30
C. GST 1%	—	32761.40
S. GST 1%	—	32761.40
S. D. 5%	—	163806.40
P.S.D. 2.5%	—	81903.20
Royalty	—	199593.20
As per Material Statute	—	38493.20
S. Tax 10%	—	32761.40
L. C. 1%	—	32761.40
Total	—	6,47,600.40
By Chm	—	2628518.40
Total	—	32,76,118.40

Rs. 32,76,118.40
 Rupees Thirty Two Lacs
 Seventy Six Thousand One Hundred
 Eighteen only

Mk
 17/6/20

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Div. Sasaram-I

17/6/20

17/6/20

Over all Measurement.

2nd on A/c Bill

Record Entry

Name of work:—Construction
 of road from Baradih
 to Baradih Naniya
 Tola yaden Tola
 under Kachas Block.

Agency and OM Construction
 Baraut Pskawan
 Canal Road Matkhir
 Astham, Sasaram

Agreement No:—23/SBD/20-21

Agreement Amount:—9248294.00

Continuation

(P.T.D)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

~~Materials (Over all)~~

(1) - Cleaning & Grubbing

road land - do - all

Complete job

Qty - vide P No (15)

ie 0.376 Hect

@ Rs 57783.793/Hect

Rs 21726 = 00

(2) - Excavation for roadway

in soil - do - all

Complete job

Qty - vide P No (15)

ie 77.125 m³

@ Rs 142.75/m³ Rs 13865 = 00

(3) - Construction of embankment

in cut with approved

materials - do -

@ 11 Complete job

Qty - vide P No (15)

ie 58.20 m³

@ Rs 34.013/m³ Rs 1977 = 00

(4) - Excavation for roadway

in soil with hydraulic

excavator - do -

do - all Complete job

Qty - vide P No (15)

ie 77.125 m³

@ Rs 88.581/m³ Rs 8603 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					At 5.46773 = W
(5) - Construction of embankment with materials obtained from borrow pits					
do - all complete					
Qty - vol of MS (16)					
ie 3174.500 m ³					
@ 149.024 m ³					5473077 = W
(6) - Construction of sub-grader within shoulders					
do - all complete					
Qty - vol of MS (23)					
ie 601.743 m ³					
@ 244.553 m ³					123088
(7) - Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded material					
do - all complete					
Qty - vol of MS (22)					
ie 540.350 m ³					
@ 3678.455 m ³					1987653 = W
(8) - Providing, laying, spreading & compacting stone aggregate in width of 22' - do					
do - all complete					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Rs 52629971 = w
Qty - vide PMS (23)					
ie 251.40 m ³					
@ 5444397 / m ³					81368721 = w
(9) - Providing Reepipe					
300mm dia NB					
do - all complete					
Vide PMS (24)					
ie 30.00 m					
@ 1777.07 / m					5391000
(10) - Providing and laying					
2" x 12" "Long" boards					
do - all complete					
Qty vide PMS (16)					
ie 2.00 m					
@ 10943196 / m					821867 = w
(11) B/W excavation for					
structure - do - all					
Complete					
Qty vide PMS (17)					
ie 29.798 m ³					
@ 333-271 / m ³					89931 = w
(12) - Providing 115 grade					
in foundation etc.					
do - all complete					
Qty - vide PMS (18)					
ie 2.762 m ³					
@ 7139.42 / m ³					821147 = w
					54105587 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Popb
(13) - Brick masonry work					
in canal (14) - do -					
do - all complete					
Qty - vide P.W. (13)					
ie 30.607 m ³					
at 7365.792/m ³					
					8225445 = 00
(14) - Providing and laying					
Red pipe 150 mm					
dia 150 - do -					
do - all complete					
Qty - vide P.W. (17)					
ie 7.50 m					
at 3977.534/m					
					829832 = 00
(15) - Providing in canal					
do - all complete					
Qty vide P.W. (18)					
ie 66.85 m ³					
at 415.162/m ³					827754 = 00
(16) - Providing 15 mm neat					
leaving 15 mm neat					
all complete					
Qty - vide P.W. (18)					
ie 14.22 m ³					
at 56.523/m ³					
					88042 = 00
					84389422 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

(17) Earthwork in excavation
in structure - do -
all complete

Qty - vide para (18)

ie 183.071 m³

Rs 333271/m³

Rs 44348 = w

(18) - Sand fill for
foundation - do -
do - all complete

Qty vide para (18)

ie 118.38 m³

Rs 1299157/m³

Rs 153844 = w

(19) Providing fee (1:2:5:5)
in foundation - do -
do - all complete

Qty - vide para (18)

ie 11.730 m³

Rs 7137.442/m³ Rs 85174 = w

(20) - Providing Rec M25
grade - do - all
complete

Qty vide para (19)

ie 21.24 m³

Rs 9795.778/m³

Rs 208062 = w

(21) - Providing Rec M25 grade
for all complete

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			10A	547	42350 ± 20 4280850 = 0
Qty. vider no (19)					
					ie 18.63 m ³
					@ 1795.778/m ³
					L 182495 = 00
(22) - Filter media below					
					abutment, misgrade
					do - all completed
Qty. vider no (19)					
					ie 40.56 m ³
					@ 1765.793/m ³
					L 797932 = 0
(23) - Providing work plate					
					do - all completed
Qty. vider no (19)					
					ie 32.00 m ³
					@ 275.70/m ³ 8829 = 0
(24) - Providing pressure					
					relief pipes - do -
					all completed
Qty. vider no (19)					
					ie 6.00 m ³
					@ 478.013/m ³ 62868 = 0
(25) - Providing free misgrade					
					in formulation do
					all completed
Qty. vider no (20)					
					ie 105.921 m ³
					@ 7139.442/m ³ 756216 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					at 4.772497 m
(26) - Providing, supplying					
7/4" & placing					
14450 Bars - all -					
all complete					
Qty - volume m ³ (20)					
ie 4.7924 m ³					
@ 70800.184 / m ³					
					B 3393030 w
(27) - Providing Rebar					
all complete					
Qty - volume m ³ (20)					
ie 4.40 m ³					
@ 8639.585 / m ³					

					L 3801400 -
					L 5149800 w
					L 6288308 w
Less 10% below as per					
agreement					L 628831 w
					L 5659477 w
Less previous amount					L 53276118 w
volume m ³ (20) 20					L 23,83,359 w

12-11-20

JE

A.E

C 98
N 2
12/1/21